
 

 
PROPOSED 2025 MEETING DATES 

All meetings are from 4:30 PM to 6 PM 
At the Public Works Administration Building 

2525 W 1st St 
Upper Conference Room 203 

 
 

Monday, January 6 

Monday, February 3 

Monday, March 3 

Monday, April 7 

Monday, May 5 

Monday, June 2 

Monday, July 7 

Monday August 4 

Monday, September 8 (No Meeting Sept 1, Labor Day) 

Monday, October 6 

Monday, November 3 

Monday, December 1 

 
 
 


